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Nome
LETAL
SLASH
BOPE
ESPERANCA
CASCAVEL
PHELPS
TUCUNARE
ANJO DA MORTE
TURBINADO
XODO

Anilha
024472
510743
034953
040544
003905
261946
032313
167748
082609
104447

Dono
JEFINHO E EDER
MATEUS
RONEI
EDER
LUCIANO
JESUS
KIKAO
JURACI
JANDEIR P PAULA
ADRIALDO

TRINCA FERRO 14/07/2019

Cidade

10/15 min
0/157
0/131
0/125
0/90
0/82
0/81
0/80
0/80
0/74
0/71

Soipa

Pontos
20
19
18
17
16
15
14
13
12
11
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